   Analog channel bandwidth:  350 MHz, 1 GHz, and 2 GHz   Up to 10 GSa/s real-time sample rate (for DS8104-R/DS8204-R), 5 GSa/s (for DS8034-R)   4 analog channels, 1 EXT input channel   Standard memory depth up to 500 Mpts   High waveform capture rate (over 600,000 wfm/s)   Low jitter, multiple-device synchronization (<200 psRMS, typical)   High-speed data communication interface (10 GE SFP+), ensuring the reliable transmission of massive data   Integrates 6 independent instruments into 1, including digital oscilloscope, spectrum analyzer, AWG (option), digital voltmeter,
     6-digit counter and totalizer, and protocol analyzer (option)   Available to be extended to 512 channels, supporting synchronous acquisition (with the multi-channel synchronization module)   Real-time eye diagram and jitter analysis software (option for DS8104-R/DS8204-R, but unavailable for DS8034-R)   Built-in advanced power analysis software (option)   Operating temperature low below -40℃, available to be used for signal monitoring in some special conditions   Multiple interfaces available: USB HOST&DEVICE, LAN(LXI), 10 GE SFP+, HDMI, TRIG OUT, 10 MHz In, and 10 MHz Out   Web Control remote command   Compact and thin design, save rack space, 1U rack mount kit (standard)    Software development kit available for users to meet their customized development according to their specific scenarios   Easy-to-use on-site multi-channel synchronization calibration kit, enabling you to view multiple channels synchronously
DS8000-R series is a medium and high-end digital oscilloscope with a compact size designed on the basis of the ASIC chip (RIGOL self-owns its intellectual property right) and UltraVision II technical platform developed by RIGOL. It is compact and thin in design. It supports system integration of multiple devices, rack mount installation, and remote system operation to meet the system requirements for industrial automation test system. DS8000-R series oscilloscope has an analog bandwidth of up to 2 GHz, supporting multi-device synchronous triggering, available to be extended to 512 channels. It provides an excellent solution for users to meet their middle and high-speed requirement for the system integration test and synchronization requirement for multi-channel data acquisition.
DS8000-RSeries Compact Digital Oscilloscope
2  2
3  3
4
Overview of RIGOL's Medium and

Note[1]: 2 GHz bandwidth is only applicable to single-channel or half-channel mode.Note[2]: Half-channel mode: CH1 and CH2 are considered as a group; CH3 and CH4 are considered as another group. Each group share the sample rate of                5 GSa/s, and either one of the channels in each group is enabled.Note[3]: Maximum value. DS8104-R/DS8204-R: single-channel, memory depth Auto, 10 ns horizontal time base, input amplitude 4 div, sine wave signal with                10 MHz frequency.Others are default settings.               For DS8034-R: single-channel,memory depth Auto, 20 ns/div horizontal time base, input amplitude 4 div, sine wave signal with 10 MHz frequency.                Others are default settings.Note[4]: 1 mV/div and 2 mV/div are a magnification of 4 mV/div setting. For vertical accuracy calculations, use full scale of 32 mV for 1 mV/div and 2 mV/div                      sensitivity setting.Note[5]: Unavailable for DS8034-R.Note[6]: DS8000-R model, standard configuration.
22
Order Information
Three years for the mainframe, excluding the probes and accessories.
Warranty Period
Note: For all the mainframes, accessories and options, please contact the local office of RIGOL.
Order Information Order No.
Model
DS8204-R (2 GHz, 10 GSa/s, 500 Mpts, 4CH compact digital oscilloscope) DS8204-R
DS8104-R (1 GHz, 10 GSa/s, 500 Mpts, 4CH compact digital oscilloscope) DS8104-R
DS8034-R (350 MHz, 5 GSa/s, 500 Mpts, 4CH compact digital oscilloscope) DS8034-R
Standard Accessories
USB cable CB-USBA-USBB-FF-150
Power cord conforming to the standard of the destination country ——
Rack mount kit RM1011 & RM1012
Recommended Accessories
Passive high-impedance probe (500 MHz BW) RP3500A
Passive high-impedance probe (350 MHz BW) PVP2350
Passive low-impedance probe (1.5 GHz BW) RP6150A
Active single-ended/differential probe (2.5 GHz BW) PVA7250
Active differential probe (1.5 GHz BW) RP7150
Active differential probe (800 MHz BW) RP7080
Active single-ended probe (1.5 GHz BW) RP7150S
Active single-ended probe (800 MHz BW) RP7080S
50 Ω impedance matching device (2W, 1 GHz) ADP0150BNC
Power analysis phase difference correction jig RPA246
64CH synchronization module DS SYNC64
2-way power splitter (DC to 4 GHz) PRSC42
10 GE Communication Option
High-speed data communication option DS8000-R HSDC
Software Tool
Software development kit (open source, available to download from RIGOL official website) ——
Bundle Option
Function and application bundle option, including DS8000-R-COMP, DS8000-R-EMBD, DS8000-R-AUTO, DS8000-R-FLEX, DS8000-R-AUDIO, DS8000-R-AERO, DS8000-R-AWG, DS8000-R-JITTER and DS8000-R-PWR DS8000-R-BND
Serial Protocol Analysis Option
PC serial bus trigger and analysis (RS232/UART) DS8000-R-COMP
Embedded serial bus trigger and analysis (I2C, SPI) DS8000-R-EMBD
Auto serial bus trigger and analysis (CAN, LIN) DS8000-R-AUTO
FlexRay serial bus trigger and analysis (FlexRay) DS8000-R-FLEX
Audio serial bus trigger and analysis (I2S) DS8000-R-AUDIO
MIL-STD-1553 serial bus trigger and analysis (MIL-STD-1553) DS8000-R-AERO
Measurement Application Option
25 MHz arbitrary waveform generator DS8000-R-AWG
Built-in power analysis (required to purchase the RPA246 phase deviation correction jig) DS8000-R-PWR
Real-time eye diagram and jitter analysis (option, only available for DS8104-R and DS8204-R) DS8000-R-JITTER